
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: McNally

CASE NAME: Boumans, Arthur

CASE NUMBER: 10-10332  

DATE UST APPROVED: 04/22/14

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 64,646.18 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 6,482.31 10.03%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 1,199.32 1.86%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 11,687.00 18.08%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 523.45 0.81%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 897.00 1.39%
COURT COSTS 0.00 0.00%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 1,018.46 1.58%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 14,899.91 23.05%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 26,381.73 40.81%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 1,557.00 2.41%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED             PAID    FOR UNSECURED

2,461,899.45 0.00 0.00%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%


